
Azusa Pacific 2026 (0-0) -vs- ASU (W) (18-1)
02/15/2026 at Tempe, AZ

 
 

 

Date: 02/15/2026
Time: 08:59 PM
Site: Tempe, AZ
Attendance: 0
Officials: N/A   N/A   

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 OT OT
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Azusa Pacific
2026 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
ASU (W) 4 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 05:34 ASU G-E Millie Quin
1st 04:25 ASU G Sophie Shorter-Robinson
1st 03:00 ASU G Miya Tirosh
1st 00:51 ASU G Miya Tirosh
1st 00:31 AZU G Jessie Nelson
2nd 07:07 ASU G Maci Magee
2nd 05:40 ASU G Jelena Butic
2nd 03:56 ASU G Miya Tirosh
2nd 00:39 ASU G Hannah Mcclaskey
2nd 00:14 AZU G Bailey Hollick
3rd 07:27 AZU G Montana George
3rd 07:10 ASU G Sophie Shorter-Robinson
3rd 06:04 ASU G-P Itziar Almeda
3rd 04:37 ASU G Nioka Thomas
3rd 04:10 AZU G-E Kohia Rego
3rd 03:20 ASU G Dominika Kardos
3rd 02:35 ASU G Gabby Gaetano
3rd 00:35 AZU G Jaeden Johnson
3rd 00:09 ASU G Margot Chammas
4th 07:17 ASU G Maci Magee
4th 06:43 ASU G Millie Quin
4th 04:50 ASU G Nioka Thomas
4th 02:55 AZU G Annabelle Gould
4th 01:08 ASU G Kat Featherstone

Team Statistics

AZU ASU
Shots 32 35
Goals 6 18
Assists 2 10
Points 8 28
Exclusions 1 6
Steals 6 12
Sprints 3-1 1-3

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 01:24 ASU E Camelia Bouloukbachi
1st 05:15 ASU E Sydney Krushen
1st 05:38 AZU E Montana George
1st 06:33 AZU E-P Jaeden Johnson
3rd 04:25 ASU E Miya Tirosh
3rd 06:05 AZU E-P Sophia Vetuli
3rd 06:52 ASU E Sydney Krushen
4th 05:38 ASU E Nioka Thomas
4th 06:15 ASU E Camelia Bouloukbachi



Individual
 
 
Azusa Pacific 2026 6

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Kayla Tweed 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

1
Daniela Herrero
Miralles 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0

2 Evelyne Prado 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
3 Sophia Vetuli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Jaeden Johnson 3 1 1 2 0 0 2 0 0-0
5 Audrey Dexter 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Kohia Rego 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Annabelle Gould 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Kori Cunningham 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Bailey Hollick 6 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0

17
Moncerath
Maldonado 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

19 Jessie Nelson 5 1 1 2 0 2 0 1 0-0
20 Olivia Ocampo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Montana George 4 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 3-1
22 Stacy Stroud 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 32 6 2 8 1 3 6 1 3-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Kayla Tweed 08:00 4 1
1 Daniela Herrero Miralles 24:00 14 6

Totals 18 7

ASU (W) 18

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1C Keri Glad 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Nioka Thomas 2 2 0 2 1 0 1 2 0-0
3 Laura Kardos 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

4
Camelia
Bouloukbachi 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0-0

5 Margot Chammas 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Jasmijn Dikmans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Leila Meraz 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0-0
8 Millie Quin 3 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0-1

9
Sophie Shorter-
Robinson 4 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0-0

10 Itziar Almeda 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Kat Featherstone 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Hannah McClaskey 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Gabby Gaetano 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Jelena Butic 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1-1
15 Sydney Krushen 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
16 Lulu Gaetano 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Miya Tirosh 3 3 1 4 1 0 1 0 0-0
18 Molly Glad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Ashley Ferguson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Iris Vreeling 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
21 Maci Magee 3 2 1 3 0 0 4 0 0-1
22 Dominika Kardos 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 35 18 10 28 6 0 12 5 1-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1C Keri Glad 32:00 6 13

Totals 6 13


